PATENT ASSIGNMENT

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1

SUBMISSION TYPE: **NEW ASSIGNMENT**

NATURE OF CONVEYANCE: CHANGE OF NAME

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
Picsel (Malta) Limited	11/03/2009

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	Picsel International Limited
Street Address:	Level 3, Regional Business Centre
City:	University Heights, Msida
State/Country:	MALTA
Postal Code:	MSD 04

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 14

Property Type	Number
Patent Number:	7271814
Application Number:	10965361
Patent Number:	7444625
Patent Number:	7533376
Application Number:	10964272
Application Number:	10964315
Application Number:	11039270
Application Number:	60633218
Application Number:	11061185
Application Number:	11061174
Application Number:	11102042
Application Number:	11352029
Application Number:	11353386
Application Number:	12211292

PATENT REEL: 025378 FRAME: 0276

CORRESPONDENCE DATA 501352299

Fax Number: (215)988-2757

Correspondence will be sent via US Mail when the fax attempt is unsuccessful.

Email: karen.spina@dbr.com
Correspondent Name: Gregory J. Lavorgna

Address Line 1: One Logan Square, Ste. 2000
Address Line 2: Drinker Biddle & Reath LLP

Address Line 4: Philadelphia, PENNSYLVANIA 19103-6996

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER: 205059-448449

NAME OF SUBMITTER: Gregory J. Lavorgna

Total Attachments: 1

source=Name Change No. 3#page1.tif

PATENT REEL: 025378 FRAME: 0277 ROSS NICOL, NOTARY PUBLIC, 151 ST VINCENT STREET, GLASGOW, G2 5NJ

COMPANIES ACT, 1995

MALTA



(PURSUANT TO SECTION 80)

Picsel (Malta) Ltd	
Previous Name of Company	

C 40554 Registered No.

This is to certify that the above-mentioned Company has changed its name to

> Picsel International Limited New Name of Company

> > 3rd November, 2009

Effective Date of Alteration **Certified True Copy**

f/Registran of Companies Dated this 22 April 2010

J. FARRUGIA

f/ Registrar of Companies

November

REEL: 025378 FRAME: 0278

RECORDED: 11/16/2010